HaHIRdT fdHTRT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRIBIR DT JAT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. T / REG. NO.- 190/SIKAR/2001-02 ¢l / DATE- 05-01-2022

REHAN PUBLIC SHIKSHAN SANSTHA DANTA RTelT If1dR o™ |amge] TR IHRoT Sifef=g, 1958 ( IroTeer=
Tde R 28, 1958 ) & IIIA Uuilgd Wl € | 36 |l @l gRafid srieiRell selieedeRed! & drifed 4
RIS TS INTRLIHRUT IfAfgH, 1958 @ &RT— 4 (1) & I=id IR @ T8 & R denm & Rafs A
HenRa farar Sram 21

REHAN PUBLIC SHIKSHAN SANSTHA DANTA DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1 ) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No. Photo Name Gender Post Aadhaar No DOB
g
1 E Anita Kumari Bijarnia FEMALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX2298 07/04/1996
W
2 Babulal MALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX9751 10/08/1969
3 Bhanwari FEMALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX9833 05/07/1986
4 Budh Prakash MALE CHAIRMAN/PRESIDENT XXXXXXXX9613 01/07/1979
5 Mahesh Kumar MALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX6576 10/12/1978
6 Onkar Mal MALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX5760 09/10/1949

Signature

Digitally signed by Bh
Palawat
Designation :
Date: 2022.01.
Reason: Approve
Location: Sikar




Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Photo

Name

Prakash Bhinchar

Prakash Chand Bhakar

Priyanka Kumari

Pyare Lal

Rajveer Singh

Ramdev Singh

Saroj Bhakar

Subhash Chandra Mahich

Sulochana

Sunil Choudhary

Sushma Dangi

Vimla

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post

MEMBER

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

TREASURER

MEMBER

Aadhaar No

XXXXXXXX0981

XXXXXXXX5695

XXXXXXXX0165

XXXXXXXX4629

XXXXXXXX8055

XXXXXXXX8917

XXXXXXXX4603

XXXXXXXX0183

XXXXXXXX5123

XXXXXXXX9665

XXXXXXXX7365

XXXXXXXX3767

de— 39 IR gRT AT 16T / GOVERNING BODY &1 el &1 IIJAGH el AFT 914 |

Signature

Digitally signed by Bh

Palawat

Designation :
Date: 2022.01.
Reason: Approve
Location: Sikar

DOB

10/10/2000

18/08/1979

01/08/1993

15/04/1983

30/01/1974

03/10/1952

15/10/1981

17/04/1978

11/08/1968

18/07/1985

08/06/1983

05/11/1986



