

## राजस्थान सरकार

## सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

## कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

प. संख्या / REG. NO.- 190/SIKAR/2001-02

दिनांक / DATE- 05-01-2022

REHAN PUBLIC SHIKSHAN SANSTHA DANTA जिला सीकर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 ( राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958 ) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

REHAN PUBLIC SHIKSHAN SANSTHA DANTA DISTRICT SIKAR IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Aadhaar No	DOB
1		Anita Kumari Bijarnia	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX2298	07/04/1996
2		Babulal	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX9751	10/08/1969
3		Bhanwari	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX9833	05/07/1986
4		Budh Prakash	MALE	CHAIRMAN/PRESIDENT	XXXXXXXX9613	01/07/1979
5		Mahesh Kumar	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX6576	10/12/1978
6		Onkar Mal	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX5760	09/10/1949

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Bhairo Singh Palawat

Designation: REGISTRAR
Date: 2022.01.05 11 35:38 IST
Reason: Approved.

Location: Sikar



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Aadhaar No	DOB
7		Prakash Bhinchar	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX0981	10/10/2000
8		Prakash Chand Bhakar	MALE	SECRETARY	XXXXXXXX5695	18/08/1979
9		Priyanka Kumari	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX0165	01/08/1993
10		Pyare Lal	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX4629	15/04/1983
11		Rajveer Singh	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX8055	30/01/1974
12		Ramdev Singh	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX8917	03/10/1952
13	B	Saroj Bhakar	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX4603	15/10/1981
14		Subhash Chandra Mahich	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX0183	17/04/1978
15		Sulochana	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX5123	11/08/1968
16	3	Sunil Choudhary	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXX9665	18/07/1985
17		Sushma Dangi	FEMALE	TREASURER	XXXXXXXX7365	08/06/1983
18		Vimla	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX3767	05/11/1986

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Digitally signed by Bhairon Singh Palawat Designation: REGIST AR Date: 2022.01.05 11 65:38 IST Reason: Approved Location: Sikar

